
 QUOTATION
Order No : EORD3_13072025120516
ABHAY NAVKAR RAIPUR
Mob : 1111111111 - GSTIN :
Date : 13-07-2025 12:05:16

 Sr.No Item TGNO GWT LWT NWT Tunch Fine Stn
value

HM MRP IMAG
E

1 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
552

3.377 0.116 3.261 0.000 0.000 72.00
0

165.0
00

237.0
00

2 STON
E DO
UBLE
KUND

A

SDK8
7

2.273 0.150 2.123 0.000 0.000 180.0
00

55.00
0

235.0
00

3 STON
E DO
UBLE
KUND

A

SDK8
6

5.776 0.590 5.186 0.000 0.000 708.0
00

55.00
0

763.0
00

4 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
602

4.047 0.150 3.897 0.000 0.000 180.0
00

165.0
00

345.0
00

Total 4 15.47
3

1.006 14.46
7

0.000 1,140.
000

440.0
00

1,580.
000
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